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Colourways

White Black

Heather Grey

LADY-FIT PREMIUM
SWEAT JACKET

Fabric:
70% cotton, 30% polyester

Weight:

280gm/m?

Sizes:

XS - XXL

Size Width*
Xs 46
S 48.5
M 51
L 53.5
XL 56
XXL 58.5
Tol +/- 2

62-116-0
LADIES

Length**

62
63.5
65
66.5
68
69.5
2

*Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes
**Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment

Care instructions

WALDAS

Carton

)=

e Lady-Fit Sweat Jacket (62-116-0)
also available in Men’s (62-228-0)

and Children’s (62-001-0)

e Cadet collar with single jersey back neck

tape

e Narrow full length zip and two pouch

pockets

e Covered zip for enhanced printability
e Shaped side seams for a feminine fit
e Waist and cuff in cotton/elastane rib

Deep Navy

CHILD OR
FORCED
LABOUR

(e

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
08-5295 Shirley



