

LADY-FIT PREMIUM SWEAT JACKET

62-116-0 **LADIES**



Fabric:

70% cotton, 30% polyester

Weight:

280gm/m²

Sizes:

XS - XXL

Size	Width*	Length*
XS	46	62
S	48.5	63.5
M	51	65
L	53.5	66.5
XL	56	68
XXL	58.5	69.5
Tol +/-	2	2

^{*}Measure across garment 1cm down from armholes

Care instructions

Carton









- Lady-Fit Sweat Jacket (62-116-0) also available in Men's (62-228-0) and Children's (62-001-0)
- Cadet collar with single jersey back neck
- Narrow full length zip and two pouch
- Covered zip for enhanced printability
- Shaped side seams for a feminine fit
- Waist and cuff in cotton/elastane rib

Colourways

30 White

36 Black

Heather Grey

AZ

Deep Navy









^{**}Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment